
22-23 Athletic Schedules HS Volleyball

Date Opponent Location Time
August 8 First Practice

Tuesday,August 23, 2022 Sioux City West Quad (Varsity only) West High School
Tuesday, August 30, 2022 River Valley HOME 7:00 PM

Tuesday, September 6, 2022 Westwood HOME 7:00 PM
Thursday, September 8, 2022 Whiting HOME 7:00 PM
Saturday, September 10, 2022 Woodbury Central Tournament Woodbury Central
Tuesday, September 13, 2022 SCS, Kingsley Pierson, Lawton Bronson HOME 5:30 PM
Thursday, September 15, 2022 West Monona West Monona 7:00 PM
Saturday, September 17, 2022 West Harrison Tournament Mondamin 9:00 AM
Tuesday, September 20, 2022 Woodbury Central Woodbury Central 7:00 PM

Saturday, September 24, 2022
WVC Conference Tournament Game 1 vs. 
W. Monona Game 2 River Valley Game 3 

Ridge View  Game 4MVAOCOU
Mapleton 9:00 AM

Monday September 26, 2022 WVC Conference Tournament TBD
Thursday September 29, 2022 Woodbury Central JV Tournament Woodbury Central

Tuesday, October 4, 2022 OABCIG HOME 7:00 PM
Thursday, October 6, 2022 MVAOCOU MVAOCOU 7:00 PM
Saturday, October 8, 2022 West Monona Tournament Onawa 9:00 AM

Thursday, October 13, 2022 Ridge View Ridge View (Schaller) 7:00 PM


